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Pima County Clerk of the Board

Julie Castafeda

Administration Division Document and Micrographics Ngt. Division
o 130 W. Congress, 5™ Floor 1640 East Benson Highway
Melissa Manriquez Tucson, AZ 85701 Tucson, Arizona 85714
Deputy Clerk Phone: (520) 724-8449 « Fax: (520) 222-0448 Phone: (520} 351-8454 « Fax: (520) 791-6666

May 23, 2017

Andrea Dahiman Lewkowitz
Walgreens No. 06245

2600 N. Central Ave., Ste. 1775
Phoenix, AZ 85004

RE: Application for Agent Change/Acquisition of Control/Restructure
Arizona Liquor License No.: 10103607
Walgreens No. 06245

Dear Ms. Lewkowitz:

Notice is hereby given that the Pima County Board of Supervisors will hold a hearing in
reference to the above application. Piease be advised that the hearing has been
scheduled for Tuesday, June 6, 2017, at 9:00 a.m. or thereafter, to be held at the
following location: - '

Pima County Administration Building
Board of Supervisors Hearing Room
130 West Congress, 1st Floor
Tucson, Arizona 85701

If you have any questions pertaining to this hearing, please contact this office at

(520)724-8449.
w’(s_g%
=

Sincerely,

Julie Castarneda
Clerk of the Board



Pima County Clerk of the Board

Julie Castafieda
Administration Division Document and Micrographics igk. Divislen
130 V. Congress, 5" Floor 1640 East Benson Highway
Melizsa Manriguez Tucson, AZ B5701 Tugcson, Arizana B5714
Deputy Clerk Phone: {520) 724-844D « Fax: (520)222-0443 Fhona: (520 351-8454 « Fax: (520) 791-6466
T Pima County Sheriff's Depariment
Investigative Support Unit
FROM: Ricci Romerd
Administrative Support Specialist Senior
DATE: May 12, 2017
RE: Sheriff's Report - Application for Agent Change/Acquisition of Controlf
: Restructure .,
Attached is the application of:
Andrea Dahiman Lewkowitz Y

d.b.a. Walgreens No. 06245
7877 E. Snyder Road
Tucson, AZ 85750

Arizona Liquor License No. 10103607

SHERIFF'S REPORT DATE:_ oyl ezl

1s thers any reason this application should not be recommended for approval?
TS AT

- LY
.‘}T\Aﬁ\ et ez,

Investigative %upport Unit Supervisor

When completed, please return to. cob_mall@pima.gov,”
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state of Arlzona Dade ngﬁ:’ i
Department of Liquor Licenses and Control rITT 2 .
800 W, Washingion 5 Floor ’ Jblm.o
Phoenix, AZ 85007 80 Day: ~q o
(602) 542-5141 1-047F 53
%
APPLICATION FOR AGENT CHANGE — ACQUISITION OF CONTROL — RESTRUCTURE v
NOTE: 1) The lee for an agent change MUST be submitted with this u?é:llcaﬂon: $100.00 for the first application and $50.00 for eadh
odditlonol application, not fo exceed $1,000.00. (A.R.S. 4-209.H) NOTE 2) the 5100.00 lee for restructure/acquisiion of confrol MUST
be svbmitted wiih this application, (A.R.S. 4-207.A) .
SECTION 1 -_'g_ ,
Check the DAgent Change E&cqulstﬂon of Control Deshuclure 2
a . Cemplele Seclions 1,234,587 Complete Sections 1,2, 38 7 Complete Sections 1,2,3,6 & 7 >
ppropriale EJ‘Jz
boxes ;

SECTION 2 {COMPLETE THIS SECHON FOR AGENT CHANGE, ACQUISITION OF CONTROL OR RESTRUCTURE)

1. Name: ILEWKOWITZ ANDREA DAHLMAN 10103607
[EXISTING AGENT OR NEW AGENT)  Las! Fest MWddle Liquos Ticense ¥
{Exachy as I} oppearns on biquor License) {¥ applicable)
3. Business Nome: WALGREENS #06245 Emai:__ ANDREA@LEWKLAW.COM
{ExacHy as 1t appeors on Liquor cense)
4. Business Location Address: 7877 ESNYDER RD TUCSON PIMA 85730
{Do not use P.O. Box Number) CHy COUMTY ip

5/ Is the Business located within the incorporated limits of the above City or Town&@@
. Doss the Business Ii afion address have a sireet address for a City or Town but is actually In the boundaries of another City, Town or

Trioot Reservatio chio It Yes, what City, Town or Tibal Reservation is this Business located In: 12 WA Commtfin_.

(A
7. Maling Address; 2600 N. CENTRAL AVE, STE. 1775 PHOENIX AZ 85004
Cly Siale Ip
8. Business Phone: (520) 232-9351 Daylime Contact Phone ___{602) 200-7222

%. Does this fransaction involve the sale of any portion of the percentage of ownership or corporate stock?esDo If yes.
submit a certified copy of minutes.

10. Has there been any change of Controlling Persons? esDo if yes, submit a copy of the minutas, amended arlicles of
organization and/or amendad operoling ogresmeni showing chonge

SECTICN 3 COMPLETE THIS SECTION FOR AGENT CHANGE, ACQUISITION OF CONTROL OR RESTRUCTURE) .
Each new person listed in section 11l must submit a questionnaire (form HCOT 02 and a Deportmeni approved fingerprint cord which may be
oblained ot the Depariment of Liquor. A Controlling Person gkeady disclosed to the Department1s not required to submlt a questionnalre.

1. List all Controlling Persons to be disclosed, current and new.
New Last First Middie Tille Address City State zip

[ | seEaTTACHED

U
O]

[ATTACH ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) 1¥ NECESSARY)

2. List stockholders, percentage owners and/or Controling Members owning 10% or more
New Last Firal Middie % Owned Address Clty Stote Zip

SEE ATTACHED

EnnE

{ATIACH ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) IF NECESSARY) ’
i the ownership is owned by anather entity, ATTACH AN OWNERSHIP FLOWCHART SHOWING THE OFFICERS, S, CONIR
107 OR MORE OWNERS FOR THE ENTITIES, Attach addiional sheets as necessary in order fo disclose all persons.
11/18/2015 Page 1 of 3
Individuals requirng ADA accommadations please coll {602)542-9027




Publicly traded
NASDAQ: WBA

No one owns 10% or more

Walgreens Boot Alliance, Inc.

Stockholder (100%)

108 Wilmot Rd.
Deerfield, IL 60015

Alexander Gourlay, Executive VP

Woalgreen Co.
Stockholder (100%}

108 Wilmot Rd.
Deerfield, L. 60015

Alexander Goutlay, President / CEO
Alan Nielsen, Director, Treasurer
Amelia Legutki, Vice President

Woalgreen Hastings Co.
Stockholder (100%)

108 Wilmot Rd.
Deerfield, IL 60015

Alexander Gourlay, Director

Richard Ashworth, Director / President
Ametia Legutki, Vice President

Alan Nielsen, Director, Treasurer

Walgreen Arizona Drug Co.

Licensee

Alexander Gourlay, Director
Richard Ashworth, President / CEQ
Amelia Legucki, Vice President
Alan Nielsen, Director, Treasurer




SECTION 4 {COMPLETE THIS SECTION FOR AGENT CHANGE)

1. Avan Agenl, willyou be physically present and operating the licensed premise? Dfes D\lo

If you dngwered YES, you must provide a copy of your Basic ang Monagement Training Cerfilicale obicined from a Depariment approved
Liquor Lo frolning provider BEFORE YOUR APPLICATION FOR AGENT ACQUISIHON OF CONTROL OR RESTRUCTURE CAN BE SUBMITTED. If you
answered NQ, go fo question 2.

2. Is there a curbat Manager at this license premises disclosed to the Depariment with the current Basic ond Management Training

Cerfificate? es Mo
If yes. Name of cumeniNvanager:

[y Fist Miidie
Basic Training [ Yes D No Mcnogement Training [:] Yes D No
“NO" for 1 and 2. g Manddger with a current Basic and Management Trainlng Geqlificate oblained frorm o Pepariment apprg d Liguor
Law haining provider musi be hmiited wiihin 30 days after filing the appiicction for Agent Change, Acg sHion of Conirol or Reskrucu
SECTION § (COMF THIS SECTION FOR AGENT CHANGE)
To be completed by the INDIVIDUAL OR EXISTING AGENT OR CORPQRAITE OFFICER OR L.1.C, CONTROLLING MEMBER:
1. Hcense #
2. Current Agent Name:
(Exactly as f appeors on icense) Last First Middle
I, (Print ful . hereby consent fo the appointment of Agent for this ficense. | agree
(4 name able tg c(i:ischorge the du igs of Agent for ﬁ\is license. | have not baen

1o immedichfe y assign a new A ﬁni in The event that Tam

convicted of afelony in the 1:15? ve [5] years.

X State of County of
TContoling Person/Exisiing Ageni) The foregoing Insirenent was acknowiedgnd belore me fhis
of ;
My commission expines on: nuy\ Month Yo

~ Signoture of NOTARY FUBLIC

SECTION & (COMPLETE THIS SECTION FOR RESTRUCTURE)

Is there more than one licensed premises involved? D YES DNO

If YES. SEPARATE APPLICATIONS must be filed and fees pald for each license/location.

Type of cunent ownership: Type of new ownership:

O Jwros. 0 Jiwros.

[J mNDivibual [0 mowpbua

[J PARMNERsHIP [] PARTNERsHP

[] corrorATION [] CORPORATION
LIMITED LIABILITY CO. [] UMITED UABIITY CO.

B MANAGEMENT CO, [ ] MANAGEMENT CO.

[] Triee [] e
TRUST [] Trust

B OTHER (Explaln) [] OHER (Bxplain)

SECTION 7 {COMPLETE THIS SECTION FOR AGENT CHANGE, ACQUISITION OF CONTROL OR RESTRUCTURE)
To be completed by Conrolfing Person or existing Agent (if no ageni changes) OR NEW Agent if applying for Agent chonge as listed In

Secfion 2 Quesfion 1,
i, (Print fult oy ANDREA DAHIMAN LEWKOWITZ | heraby declare that | am the APPLCANT filing this application. I have read
the oppligcyi cntents and oll statements are true, comect and complets.
X siate of ARIZONA County of MARICOPA

The foregoing Insiument wos ocknowledged belosa me ihis

? of MAY ; 2017

My commission e bay Month Yeor
11/18/2015 Poge 2 of 3

Individucls requiring ADA accommodations please call {602)542-9027



